Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

M-2001 = Medium, 200W LC155 = 15’ Line Cord, Blunt End (300V)
L-270 = Large, 270W
XL-400 = X-Large, 400W
LiteLogic Accessories6 (Field installed) Accessories6 (Field installed)
LE-MS3-AUX-HB1 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR 20300032 = Field-installed In-line 10kVA Surge Protector for 120/277VAC, 320V, 420J
LE-SW2 = Bluetooth Enabled, 5-Button, Battery Powered Wall Switch 20300033 = Field-installed In-line 10kVA Surge Protector for 480VAC, 1500V, 570J
LE-SW3 = Bluetooth Enabled, 3-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) LC65 = 6’ Line Cord, Blunt End (300V)
LE-SW4 = Bluetooth Enabled, 7-Button, Line Voltage Wall Switch (Neutral Required) LC155 = 15’ Line Cord, Blunt End (300V)
LE-WP = Wallplate for LE-SW2, White MC6-6 = Metal Clad 6' (6-Conductor) #18 Leads Whip (For Dimming Applications)
TL-MSP12 = Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR MQHB-SM7 = Surface Mount Brackets
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for SC Dimming Sensor MQHB-PM7 = Pendant Mount Bracket
WG-MQHB-S = Wireguard, Small (78W-135W)
Notes WG-MQHB-M = Wireguard, Medium (155W-200W)
1 Offered with CCT & Power Selectable features only WG-MQHB-L =  Wireguard, Large (270W)
2 Contact factory for line cords compatible with HVS option WG-MQHB-XL =  Wireguard, XL (400W)
3 Option available for 92W, 155W, 270W & 400W configurations only MQHB-CTY10 = 10’ Cable Mount with Integral Y-toggles (Pack of 2)
4 Option available for 135W & 200W configurations only
5 120/277VAC only, consult factory for BB option combined with line cord options,
6 Order as a separate line item, shipped in a separate box for installation in the field
7 Can not be used combined with battery backup or step down transformer options

10’
20’
30’
40’
0
30’
MQHB-M-155-D-VS-4K
IES: TYPE VS Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.3
10fc
10800428 Rev 9
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW Power Factor CRI
MQHB-S-92-D-VS-4K 92 4000K 13,800 150 0.9 80
MQHB-S-92-D-VS-5K 92 5000K 13,892 151 0.9 80
MQHB-S-135-D-VS-CP (100W, 4K) 100 4000K 15,000 150 0.9 80
MQHB-S-135-D-VS-CP (100W, 5K) 100 5000K 15,300 153 0.9 80
MQHB-S-135-D-VS-CP (115W, 4K) 115 4000K 17,250 150 0.9 80
MQHB-S-135-D-VS-CP (115W, 5K) 115 5000K 17,365 151 0.9 80
MQHB-S-135-D-VS-CP (135W, 4K) 135 4000K 20,115 149 0.9 80
MQHB-S-135-D-VS-CP (135W, 5K) 135 5000K 20,250 150 0.9 80
MQHB-M-155-D-VS-4K 155 4000K 23,250 150 0.9 80
MQHB-M-155-D-VS-5K 155 5000K 23,405 151 0.9 80
MQHB-M-200-D-VS-CP (155W, 4K) 155 4000K 23,250 150 0.9 80
MQHB-M-200-D-VS-CP (155W, 5K) 155 5000K 23,870 153 0.9 80
MQHB-M-200-D-VS-CP (185W, 4K) 185 4000K 27,750 150 0.9 80
MQHB-M-200-D-VS-CP (185W, 5K) 185 5000K 28,536 153 0.9 80
MQHB-M-200-D-VS-CP (200W, 4K) 200 4000K 30,000 150 0.9 80
MQHB-M-200-D-VS-CP (200W, 5K) 200 5000K 30,200 151 0.9 80
MQHB-L-270-D-VS-4K 270 4000K 40,500 150 0.9 80
MQHB-L-270-D-VS-5K 270 5000K 40,770 151 0.9 80
MQHB-XL-400-D-VS-4K 400 4000K 60,000 150 0.9 80
MQHB-XL-400-D-VS-5K 400 5000K 60,400 151 0.9 80
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.